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Flashflight:

PRICING

IMAGE REQUIREMENTS:
Maximum printable image size: 6.5”x6.5”
Artwork must be provided in .EPS or.AI vector 
format. If vector format is not available, a 300dpi 
TIF, JPG, or PSD file may be substituted for an 
additional $30 conversion fee. Modifications to 
provide artwork can be done at the rate of $80/hr.

* Prices include screen and film
** Prices shown are for custom printing only. They do not 
reflect the cost of the individual products.

Colors Available for Flashflight®

Light Up Flying Discs - 185g

Get YOUR Company Name on OUR Great Product... It’s That Easy!

Fly one by your customers... Get your company name noticed with 
a custom, screen printed Flashflight™ disc by Nite Ize. An exciting 
and innovative way to promote your product or company.

FLASHFLIGHT® LIGHT UP FLYING DISC

Example artwork is for illustration purposes only. All other tradenames and designs are the property of their respective owners.
© 2014 Nite Ize, Inc. All Rights Reserved

Flashflight Ultimate:

Flying Ultimate Disc - 175g (Non-Light Up, Only in White)
     ULTIMATE DISC

Set-up Charge: $20.00* (1 color); $25.00* (2-3 color)
Lead Time: 2 weeks for all discs
Rush Fee: $50.00 - please call for details

Set-up Charge: $20.00* (1 color)
Lead Time: 2 weeks for all discs
Rush Fee: $50.00 - please call for details

Minimum
Order 
Quantity

1 Color 2 Color 3 Color

48-95
96-251
252-503
504-1007
1008+

$ 1.60
$ 1.50
$ 1.20
$ 1.10
$ 1.05

$ 2.30
$ 1.85
$ 1.50
$ 1.30
$ 1.25

$ 2.90
$ 2.20
$ 1.80
$ 1.60
$ 1.55

Minimum
Order 
Quantity

1 Color

100-249
250-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500+

$ 1.00
$ 0.70
$ 0.61
$ 0.56
$ 0.53


