

## CUSTOMIZE

## FLASHFLIGHT® LIGHT UP FLYING DISC

## Get YOUR Company Name on OUR Great Product... It's That Easy!

Fly one by your customers... Get your company name noticed with a custom, screen printed Flashflight<sup>™</sup> disc by Nite Ize. An exciting and innovative way to promote your product or company.



	PRICING			
flashflaht	Flashflight Minimum Order		2 Color	3 Color
Light Up A. J. D. S.	48-95 96-251 252-503 504-1007 1008+	\$ 1.60 \$ 1.50 \$ 1.20 \$ 1.10 \$ 1.05	\$ 2.30 \$ 1.85 \$ 1.50 \$ 1.30 \$ 1.25	\$ 2.90 \$ 2.20 \$ 1.80 \$ 1.60 \$ 1.55
	Set-up Charge: \$20.00* (1 color); \$25.00* (2-3 color) Lead Time: 2 weeks for all discs Rush Fee: \$50.00 - please call for details			
	Flashflight Minimum Order Quantity			
	100-249 250-499	\$ 1.00 \$ 0.70		
flashflaght Ultimate Disc	2500+	\$ 0.56 \$ 0.53		
Flying Ultimate Disc - 175g (Non-Light Up, Only in White)	Set-up Charge: \$20.00* (1 color) Lead Time: 2 weeks for all discs Rush Fee: \$50.00 - please call for details			
	* Prices include screen and film ** Prices shown are for custom printing only. They do not reflect the cost of the individual products. IMAGE REQUIREMENTS:			
	Maximum printable image size: 6.5"x6.5" Artwork must be provided in .EPS or.Al vector format. If vector format is not available, a 300dpi TIF, JPG, or PSD file may be substituted for an additional \$30 conversion fee. Modifications to			
Example artwork is for illustration purport tradenames and designs are the property of their respective owners. © 2014 Nite Ize, Inc. All Rights Reserve	additional \$3 provide artwo	30 conversi ork can be do	on fee. Mod one at the rate	ifications to of \$80/hr.